0809-5P VG-Al_Spec Sheet

Fixture Finish:
Glass/Shade Finish:
Materials:

Fixture Width:

Fixture Height:
Min - Max Height:

Glass Diameter:

Glass Height:
Canopy/Backplate:
Chain:

Rod:

Wire:

Bulb Type:
Wattage:

Voltage:

Install Position:

Approved Location:

Vintage Gold

Antique Ivory
Steel
21"

19.25”
21”

21"

13.75”

4.875"L x 4.875"H x 1"E
&

NA

10’

Incandescent, Type A

5 x 60W(M)

120

Dry Location

* I|deal for eclectic or farmhouse decors
* Distressed Vintage Gold finish showcases hints of ivory
e Artisan craft is showcased in multi-layer handpainted finish

ALISON

0809-5P VG-AI
UPC: 844375111370
5 Light Pendant

Like a stunning piece of regal artwork, Alison is poised and
beautiful. The distressed qualities of the series create an authentic
feel. A weathered gold and ivory finish speaks of refinement and
age, both of which enhance the design’s dignified splendor. With
coordinating shade options, the fixtures work well in rustic and
eclectic spaces.

Steel
53.34cm

48.895cm

53.34cm

53.34cm
34.925cm

12.3825cm L x 12.3825¢cm H x 2.54cm E

1.82m
NA
3.05m

Sloped Ceiling:
ADA:
Close-to-ceiling:

Bulbs Included:

Dimmable:

Yes
No
No

No

Yes
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Dimensions and specifications are approximate and based on the most current information possible at the time of publication. Golden Lighting reserves the right to make design changes and
modifications without prior notice. Golden Lighting products are UL/CUL approved. Unless otherwise noted as pending, Wattages stated are the maximum recommended; however, lower wattages may
be used. Bulbs are not included unless otherwise noted. Larger fixtures may require reinforced outlet boxes and additional support. Receipt or possession of these materials does not constitute an



