



ALISON

0809-5P VG-AI

UPC: 844375111370

5 Light Pendant

Like a stunning piece of regal artwork, Alison is poised and beautiful. The distressed qualities of the series create an authentic feel. A weathered gold and ivory finish speaks of refinement and age, both of which enhance the design's dignified splendor. With coordinating shade options, the fixtures work well in rustic and eclectic spaces.

Fixture Finish:	Vintage Gold	
Glass/Shade Finish:	Antique Ivory	
Materials:	Steel	Steel
Fixture Width:	21"	53.34cm
Fixture Height:	19.25"	48.895cm
Min - Max Height:	21"	53.34cm
Glass Diameter:	21"	53.34cm
Glass Height:	13.75"	34.925cm
Canopy/Backplate:	4.875" L x 4.875" H x 1" E	12.3825cm L x 12.3825cm H x 2.54cm E
Chain:	6'	1.82m
Rod:	NA	NA
Wire:	10'	3.05m
Bulb Type:	Incandescent, Type A	
Wattage:	5 x 60W(M)	
Voltage:	120	
Install Position:		
Approved Location:	Dry Location	

Sloped Ceiling:	Yes
ADA:	No
Close-to-ceiling:	No
Bulbs Included:	No
Dimmable:	Yes

- Ideal for eclectic or farmhouse decors
- Distressed Vintage Gold finish showcases hints of ivory
- Artisan craft is showcased in multi-layer handpainted finish

